Useful Dates 2020-2021
Sunday13 September - Education Sunday
Friday 2 October - Harvest Fast Day
Sunday 1 November - Solemnity of All Saints Day – Holy Day of Obligation
Monday 2 November - The Commemoration of All the Faithful Departed
Sunday 22 November - Solemnity of Christ the King (Youth Sunday) 
Sunday 29 November - First Sunday of Advent
Tuesday 8 December - The Immaculate Conception BVM (Diocesan Patronal Feast Day)
Friday 25 December - Solemnity of The Nativity of the Lord
Wednesday 6 January - Solemnity of the Epiphany of the Lord - Holy Day of Obligation
Sunday 10 January - Baptism of the Lord
Sunday 17 Jan - Peace Day
Tuesday 2 February - The Presentation of the Lord (Candlemas)
Thursday 11 February - World Day for the Sick (Memorial Our Lady of Lourdes)
Friday 2 March - St. Chad (Diocesan Patronal Feast Day)
Wednesday 17 February - Ash Wednesday
Friday 26 February - CAFOD Lent Fast Day
Friday 5 March - Women’s World Day of Prayer
Thursday 25 March - Solemnity of The Annunciation of the Lord
Sunday 28 March - Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord
Friday 2 April - Good Friday
Sunday 4 April - Easter Sunday
Sunday 25 April - World Day of Prayer for Vocations
Friday 23 April - St George
Thursday 13 May - Solemnity of The Ascension of the Lord - Holy Day of Obligation
Sunday 23 May - Solemnity of Pentecost
Sunday 30 May - Solemnity of The Most Holy Trinity
Sunday 6 June - Solemnity of The Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ 
Friday 11 June - Solemnity of The Most Sacred Heart of Jesus
Thursday 24 June - Nativity of St. John the Baptist
Tuesday 29 June - St. Peter and S.t Paul - Holy Day of Obligation
Sunday 15 August - Solemnity of The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary - Holy Day of Obligation


Bank Holidays 2020-2021
25, 28 December - Christmas Day
1 Jan - New Year’s Day
2 April - Good Friday
5 April - Easter Monday
3 May - May Day
31 May – Spring Bank Holiday
30 August – Summer Bank Holiday

